Lighting people and places
Orus
A new road lighting luminaire
with a special bi-directional
optic, resulting in a unique light
distribution; excellent uniformity
with no glare; low energy and

900
252
Ordering Guide Lamps to be ordered separately.
Description Ilcos Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
Bollard Version
ORUS 35W HIT DGE CL1 BOL ROAD MT G12 23.70 96250919
ORUS 35W HIT DGE CL1 BOL STREET MT G12 23.70 96250921
ORUS 70W HIT DGE CL1 BOL ROAD MT G12 23.90 96250923
ORUS 70W HIT DGE CL1 BOL STREET MT G12 23.90 96250925
ORUS 60W CPO-TW CL1 BOL ROAD MT PGZ12 24.10 96250927
ORUS 60W CPO-TW CL1 BOL STREET MT PGZ12 24.10 96250929
Stirrup version
ORUS 70W HIT DGE CL1 MFX ROAD MT G12 8.80 96231242
ORUS 35W HIT DGE CL1 MFX ROAD MT G12 8.80 96231244
ORUS 35W HIT DGE CL1 MFX STREET MT G12 8.80 96250912
ORUS 70W HIT DGE CL1 MFX STREET MT G12 8.80 96250914
Accessories
ORUS ANTIVANDAL KEY SET 0.05 96251374
ORUS BRAID 0.00 96251381
			   HIT (MT)	 G12	 35-70W
			   		 60W